In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

4%

Companies House

THAN Y

06/12/2019 #142
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

coparyuin [0 [0 (2[5 [6[4[s[2

2 Filling in this form
Please camplete in typescript or in

Company name in full | Toto Energy Ltd

bold black capitals.

u Administrator’s name
Full forename(s} | Stephen John

Surname | Absolom

H Administrator’'s address
Building namelnumber, 15 Canada Square
Street I Canary Wharf

Post town ; { ondon

County/Region |

o [T T TsTelT

Country
I Administrator’s name o
Fullforenamels) | William James O o i sneton e s about
Surname Wright another administrator,
I Administrator’s address e
Building name/number | 15 Canada Square 8 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | Canary Wharf another administrator.
POSt town | London
County/Region |
Postcode | El1] 4 5| Gl L
Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date

Date of the statement of affairs

2 M ol ly

Date

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

crorrrrrr

Sign and date

Administrator's
Signature

Signature date

Signature

o2 ‘%.{ 200l ls

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it wilt help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All infermation on this form will appear on the
public record.

| Contact name

Jannice Adofo

@ Where to send

Company name

KPMG LLP

15 Canada Square

| Address

Canary Wharf
meen - London
County/Region
™ Jefrfal Tslefu|

Cauntry

|DX

Telephone

Tel +44 (0) 20 7311 1000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
infarmatien held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been pravided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

Statement of Affairs

Company number

Name of company
TOTO Energy Limited 09256482

Court case number
7095 of 2019

In the
High Court of Justice,
Business & Property Courts of England & Wales

Statement as to the affairs of (a)  TOTO Energy Ltd. 1st Floor Locksview, East Lackside,
Brighton Marina Village, Brighton, East Sussex BN2 SHA

{a) Insert name and address of registered office of the company

on the (b) 30th October 2019 the date that the company entered administration.

{b) Insert date of appointment

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the
affairs of the above named company as at {b) 30th October 2019, the date that the company entered

administration.

Full name TAN. £S PrictP fSwu_en
Signed /S F. [/\y

Dated A Novengen 2019




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Total assets subject to fixed charge
Less: Amount(s) due to fixed charge holder(s}
Shortfall/surplus to fixed charge holder({s) c/d

Assets subject to floating charge:
Customer Debtors

Fixed Assets

Prepayments

Deposits & Securities

Trade Debtors

HMMRC Debtor

Bank

Total assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets;

Total uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

L P

Signature

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
f £
None None
t] 0
None None
0 0
10,020,348 3,507,122
1,843,364 150,378
144,835 41,983
869,166 533,644
158,235 54,444
469,692 469,692
2,687,768 2,687,768
16,194,468 7,445,031
None None
0 0
7,445,031

ZI/n/wl‘i
||




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
Estimated tota! assets available for preferential creditors (carried from page A} 7,445,031
Liabilities
Preferential creditors: Nene None
o 14

Preferentizl (employee) creditors  (No. 63} (49,805}
Gther preferential creditors
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,395,226
Less uncharged assets o]
Net property 7,395,226
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) {600,000)
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,795,226
Debts secured by floating charges {25,948,510)
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {19,153,284)
Estimated prescribed part of net praperty where apalicable (breught down) £00,000
Uncharged assets 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 600,000
Trade Creditors {14,404,403)
Other Accruals (3,070,698}
Inter-company / related party balance {568,942)
Shareholder Loans (575,000)
Unsecured (trade) (non-preferential} creditors (18,619,043)
Unsecured {employee) creditars {No. 76) {257,260)
Unsecured (pre-paid consumer) creditors None
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards unsecured creditors {18,276,303)
Shertfall to fixed charge holders {brought down} 0
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) o]
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down} [19,153,284)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors {37,429,587)

100

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

{37,429,487)

Signature @ r‘ ./(N Date ?.l‘/“‘/ 201!9




r:tﬂ\:\.m\

SEErRE 810274107 Ly, ey Sizediad - 0 €2R°LLT AIE AFIIVOPUOIHENDS ANGSITS G- LITNOH XUR]iwald Auedwiny 5 RUSD HGgIRT MO
T T vat \ONDRHD S FEBED 151 90N ST0TII00]) FUTOh yBag daum WOIYEID BEUIITR & 0T
B95'DE ¥IT I LAIRMOIE @I pERY JPAUTT 30 SUORN(DS FOLSIAN UON
E0S PUBSLIZ WANGUARIS 5,0a4dei5 15 b1 PUZ[3 PATPU)
19T's OHS #f[IUOPLO13/enDbs EpEUE] B 1 ANYE J55H
50! $3ne UUUARSIEAAAAIS [1B1IIVCIN | uul AEpIoH
rL'y Ma{ ZE1pERIINS LICH GTTAEYLON SIUEINQITY PRIFLBYY SUCIUEH
(Q0g'T} YMG A8 EPFSNG 1863 TUB iyl TIMoIaeM PE SAUUOH OEH
TAL'ST VL ATYUPPUPERE |[3R50Y SrE-SEE SSHP.EIDY
it DX [V1OBENE|S59.) AU P21 suann|os predalg Eaoo
QL' K ¥38 GNBEISSNG 152 SRTHSEHAIEM, Spaydays ST Sumag ey (esdliRdnagieqos
£55'95 THT TAMNUCPUOTIZR IS oysand TOT PN AU
G1§°T2E 157 TD5eINApID 2 AP EURREIS FEOY PODM SaLINNDAINON G5 120 [ Saxag Rieq UDSILGIW /] Bulinesing 2 N $b9
LIG'EDT LUFHUATNG 158100135 ATPIII LI 12005 ACPISRTP0Y UOURAN 3ED 3u | SUG[;EARLU| FNSITIpUR
VRLLST 55h 1I5UCPU0 (9415 *BPIg USHUG T TERIEUS B Pi1 UL 03
D0 2L SEIOLETSO0 ALTAUDPUOZDNE UORNG JRIG LI-9E! Apiulsiuay
St F1L 1I00puUDTIURT A1y gydsnay Mung PN @Noing
LVER 708 EDMOISE(O1a g LOHI) 7S Jmenby
BL00ES J1E Q143 ASUZUURLINGE SEOHY AU ENA SSaUsng ATA AdRRA0EIINIUSS) | L]
ral) 130 T2 'molse|D Haeg Ao ouy33) | EVONZUIRU) UQI||WkH ATA, L2181 TasRON 2LaS FLISEQ SHRAIBUT
6sEl PAVE TANM UOTUOT PEOH UOLIN3 OSE 2001 Wip SeBiEe D MYIUOp GoFE(d |
S18°2T) A1 CZLR TRaing “praLgIy)SERT oAl PI|Futds e a0 UL TesnOp S1ad uaxdfy
SOS'L UHG 3 MUORVSTRIRABS URPIOD £/2/001 PUNGID 350N LOYPID) T AUNER

Tﬂhi "DUT DILHH XA3SNS ¥4 $AUpI1G 9821 ‘PECH UOSUBH ‘#3nOH 2 2Ny | 5303 303
6P HLY BL0 {5E0ISI/HPEOY JAPaodUEqUOAY 4 5P 150AA] LONGUISE JamDd HAISIM » SON0
15702t BLO 250i0151IAPEDE JepaalaUequony g 52 S) BOLNGLINC Jamdd WM - SCNO
E[Z'B61 HLO CSB{0ISUAPEOY JApaa Y UEGUONY| AT (32 &) LOIRGUIRIG Jamdd LIS - SONG
28091 AL 759/0/% [GPENY JApeay tequony A TP 1583] UOAGULSIG Jamog LiR153A - SO0
St WOnRGLSIC] MM 04 XN - SN0
1WLEE NG DEISPUNLET 35 AINGLDJC0MAIEA SFAUISNE HOIGOMIIDGY Ad1au] P11 00 minanay KD ) - SO0
T7EBST "LHO 793KV P (PU0HTLIAU] LOINIEHBERO 130 3)8 gRmUER 45 - S0N0
SEFLTL IR0 ¢4 02 UTIFEd JRUSnrwaIM vy weHRnbany Jaojouaa) gr2indd (10| [spaom1al Ay 951 id wenNQIARG 45 - S0na
P TOONTHTAQ 13m0 3131331 SIALINGS - SOMA
EIST Y31 OLHEASIING 158/MATIMESY '5a8PLE JOIULEE L] Yeh[RIEHOIaR ADI o] 310 S1IOMIDH Jamod WE] UINSS - 50N
FISRE DDF FZ5uasdweHsT0yaUisegRS T XOA Odwuoau) o nmiag LGANGUIHQ 17Gd SRS DIPAH USHIRDS - 50N
[T W1 PROFULAS-3]-UOY TR OHMRLSLAAPEQY UM RIGIENGH JOURA i [smIoa} P admGd UIRYIION - SONA
GEFIVL VL DHOFEIT05-3] UOTTINOHFRI dPEOY GIPISSSNDH SOUTA P 1L579-N1 Pl J9M0d WIRUION ~ SO
E80°p #31 QL HHFING 150/ ABPAEL} "5 ABpLIE 2R 2] ANMRIEHASNTH LT 3id ss0mian JerOd UDPUS | - 55N
i) T 1 DA NP AIYRIPSIN2iROGLERIO 34 L
906 N6 DEAISPUNIL B 18 ANATd[0 K B 55AUENE 1 AjChMe ol ABAUI P VIBMITN 1AM, WAPUORSRY] - 50N
136¢) THZ ZEDN 211451 |o0Ul} weiUesD uoisey "peol BH (3] DI ERIOAIFN AIaU T LOLXELEH - SONA
[ AXT 65PIRHAYG IR S5aUISNE PIn RN smaip ed0ins L P17 B1ossy MR Warng - SENg
[T WAL LZAA A HINSPRBY YIeq SSAASRE pUGARR: PN ARL 1T 453 - 5aNa
[ W53 #EHI2LOEHUANAE A, {EAPUGWIYAIE] ITAMISG HEABUOLITY 9 sty ABISU T - SONg
06699 %9 EYAUCTILIIEMYIRd PODMUIIITooEId IEEmagpND 70T panwiT Sam Usiap AINSET - $0Ra

(9} 45 IPAW R0 AERA IF10 ST OPEa 0310 AAUID) P11 HP0MIAN JRrod 35d1B3 - SO
90ty Y31 DVHHATING VRAALIIMEIISBRIHIA BANILEARId HOUR AR ‘STIOH AdJaU i D{IGRTAN Taadd UiAISET - S0R0

0IEI1T Wsodap nraag 6VEL "LHZ D850 R0 NBOTHIOMAIEd PPGIa1U3 PODAY UIUCARIIIR SUGRAGS B18g S4L EUDILN| &5 SUNDEING D00
DI ZTEALIMYOPUOILBTICH YK DOE- F0SNOH PURHRRWNLIIONIOD|E PIE P ¥SNDa
GLE 6% FTDWBAGTUL YD ST STRPROY A00UR U] ¥y1 ! - 451 - PAY WAIEN)
[[E%] ABS BOXISS |1 15NYHINLPRDY SuaBHD Of Penu] shubied dnua) iselun)
BIOEY % pTIUOPUCTIPLAY 13|1] 9T-0T D] SEAUENG SPUE|1IOT paIlWr} snewendwon
iy 1S4 0 HEARSENS IANARIMEITIPEDY BH SI9LINEIHLGT YO, P11 SUONMIOS JUALHRIIY JUNINSUeD JRA[)
ETES Jdb ZL17UOpUOTWOSd1133i15 YUY TEETIId AN 3y PANILLIT U053y SATI1)
[ WIBg B53UINE K552 pEOY Uj0su[| P11 5UARIg wooy] |
€519 BOE L WOXOST IR0 UREIRARZS SIS SIAUIEM b 7 § VoINS, OV AIARY [F1EES
QES'LE A1 TNRIATELTTE0Y UGBS FAMa ] FOIAIRS PTG 5AUBAH
FLvSL I THE U [BUHEIRNDS MAL OUTIEROSNOR Matio|JYIIER||EI UMD] UO14dIg TounGy &) anoH 2 voigdiig|
00582 786 TNA 'B01YTUR “REAr FIRIIA "WRIDEIS AJFUNWIWO]) S53JEX ] MEDLBLY #4 P11 GRS IEQING S UBIA)Y IMCH 'F UQIELg
50876 BHE LEINIRIN DUE 2uA U FLTLSEAAP BON 910531030 IDMIAN 19AD|S 9 1WA
B007BT AT guNBuaIILgTaans Lqof |
TLETLL W18 LDIOTE 1230 34077 GREPANOH GGISIIRUY ‘10013 Uik 3[pary [CUONRIITTH palle
DETT ¥WT AlJ3UOPHOIPE0H A3 25 1a5neH dumy PIT9053p¥]
BULAL IGT ENTESING BRITACHIFINS INDHRSNGH Adjpny| ME] TEAURNE VALY
1oW n¥ERuopLE) 3 o Jo1ipad g iray ¥ Tepozisod qiw) ey 16
Fujwiery flaneyafdn Mmaatioanea | MpRzas nea hipndas uejo sining | 1930 Jo sunowy ssaippy 0N PRI JO ey

MORY YN0l LOE Y1 W0 2 Juipnau A Uoistassod S Aupdwo) 43 U ALIZD0ID JAAD 2131 |0 UONUAIA; TUIWIRD LI01PI D AUR AU OFIE JENLU NoY, AGEIE ULINIO3 DY) 1A
SRgeRdde 318 fAie 1 5ag o Ini Tneys Ag HuRwWnEe RS PUGMPULS JT TU[SE FRTY> ‘BSEUIAN-RIY JAPN AP SIDINEID JU 0 AUR 1 LUAIIOD SN A0K, 'SI0NPMI NG Pied-aTd PUT £101 35 3AOIHLS FO HOI14IINA M0 MM SIGNPAIT (|E SON)LL INW NOL S1IAN

SYOLIGIYHI JavYL ANVINOD



BHS £NMW "URHA PEOY MOPEARY UEmE REND rn.a,z_

|w~v°!v-\ 1H/ig = \)\~ '\ v Tty
£ER°DES Eop'tob'pT [CTTY
DI (ZSIBNYS0LT5AM TSPRITIWDSIAP)DYINGS AURT MY 503N ISA0H 505y
N1Z 52 I0UBI8WUNG SISESRIE 52UTeng SnvedrgABa BIEH] SAYW 1304 Uloriaag|
YHS TNE BULCA ol "mansye1 1dap Baueul 6/ SHYY 04YD 130 ¥SIA
BOE WD <aTSIBAUIEIGATAY 5 W SIBLITAA b 19 £ 520G Iemsagu ) PRV SAXARS fita iy AR
L6 SULUOAA (UG IGYIERH SPuIDaI E e
L9 LHA® I STIUETAR IO U+UE | UDIAn{83F 10 ), 1583 PRIRLE] )05
£9B I NBRIESNG 158 [UDIUTLIRPTOY YINUMOII910152 Ful INGAURIGH 8 Hun P11 SIUEURI WY A100sd UEpIUn)
ARy ¥ZD3uopuoIzied Umo) paos(] puiigin) oL
SHY PYIADOTI eI 3o1E 1 AIRARBTRG DOEE PRTLLIT 33AIDS UEWERN QLI SLL
6 Z1L95AIEMIUR | USLEWRIILGS MOJ315a4 § 36N
XA INA GCIUT0 WEGSIed 1laa%els WAMSUTIE 7|
HIE [SUPuIpteypeny AMNGI07 LpaIey) Anniog 10N
7EL ATDIAUOPUOTVING|GH TTH SO - EDESSNOH PUEPAAWLNYLION Jo01] FIE
V5 LDOWBTEDI00 G TUSSWA ¥ 028 1 W01 DY) el 12N UBWS a5
VS LOMDPEEIDRATNSG 1URIUTA 18 DL
HFE TOu "FUipray "100]4 151 ‘prog Amaie) £y ‘@atlq Aanglos 1ON| GYW Jatog XA Gaungg
TS £E43pPLaRUC PRI T [CITEAPUL 15310]0 2] aNUaRY WP "Z 18 1] ¥ W 083 URihas
515 Z9modsriniadlis iR IS BYE PADT P17 550 I SIS
HXB £24INIEL SSOUITAE DIED PRIy [ty #500025n0H NEULSI] P11 55035 AIB03 SIAG,
dNG GEQINOENSSPUBIPT 15 AING B100MYIE] SFIUT 0l UBJR DpaaTror AT eug Pal | sIesTy SRy Lews
BO7 FONEAIRI0pPEDY JUMOGWET J107UTT PICAPOIRR DOT
DYE [HAWUAJPECH RISXUNG DOEISNGH PUOWRIAALNDEWIdsq SIusUr
140
SIEED MYE TENZHATING 15RIPIR IR FHAIELS ] {ELTSEPU] BRUDASNOH CIPIIN,
ROTE} XNE SLAN BURL V03N 0 1SEIMAN IPIAion LIRGMH ‘35hOR REASIED:
| 1757 XNR STIN FUAL UOdN S[13E3MBN NI #PITIoAT LIRGMOR "3SNOH ATRaIEs
000" RA{SPIO|LIOHAUIO] UOPLOTPED) IAPURXB| IS, SSAGENd JIPRID)IH
05 OBG ATFTUGAVETIIRAS AIO DEL
99tk HNE [AMMOHINUEY.SAIOM ALY JFPURIDSNDH JIPUEW 10013 Pig
B N5G {35uspuoIaelis Yemunos oL LHUDING U3 iy /0[J YITL
000°EH Liung SH0LIG 15020 WAl | ZIBE 115 ZHEXISSNS 15EJUoIYTLgANSY 1oy EnlIely Uoiyitg
B 106 0 LTYSUSH “paipieikdeps onnbsopy g sioUtng plaperaseld 14PDL S THp g
05’8 DT ENAAITING ISRTPACHPEOY LIBTSTA £0-§OF5a0 | Uad il WALy Jer]
SEXT1 A¥O ApJIUCHIGTIRNG J0PAL ¢ PENUIT SOOI
SEE'T LLETWAS ISR 3e |00 P10 2 £ 50T
SHCSELE Pid¥ b13UDPUOTIBUAL TIBUE3SPRULSIOD Yings 01
S56'C 09 SR ENIMUOPUIMSATAN [IT]3 XYM Eg 353615 G BIH (1| WPUIA
291°08Z 4%9 [INPUALooan ARsEImMANIDA15 T3S g11n0 spheq
[ WL P LAPIGH 0518y eLumGigpacy Angadpo) ARG
GEY'T VHS ZNEFRSSNSEULEN LIOU L EMART30T "3P15 207 1583 1100)4 pug
619y} Hits NZIM "USpUe] "pUBIS €-(
BZE'E HIS NIIMUDPURTPURISS 41
LSV AT H3S NEIMUDMATPURIL *E-|
PN TG T T TIRII [5G *OF Q4WER] J2PI0 58[05 S5AUTSNED o PLS [Cutag) TSCNsa, 1133]] PUG [euonen
BEZ'G (VE WEDIUOPUD 123k 4240 10T §| “prrAuedliny amniag Yy
[IT1%33) 7NE SHI "BdJy13ujld "F0pm] "1 IRg SPIRe( 15 &3O 104/ENaaBnsARuDyy PALUL] WO 1O eEIad:
OBE'T BOPIRUEINRLOSHE AJUTSIN T
[l MHT ZARTFUMBADIZITS GeDsIeW 101 Dg| PITS1955Y 13 Jia Py
12691 AHT ZRIASURAIAB IS WBPSIEIN [I00ld 41 AN S U ma N
66£°01 MHT ZWUISaGIUeId 205 WIPsIEW [JO0]] 41|
LES'S FART TADIAENIRENG GOpsJE [IG0d 15
TS MEE ZARITIERENIN RS Uaps g ool .:m_
{91 MHL 7 IARSIUDEWIRNS UAPSITEY 110014 JIT P NG Ay
194°¢ FAHT 2IAASURRINIZANS UIPsJEW T100[] NG| 2T 0T 1y Jmap
[ FAHT ZIAAY S ELTWIBS 05 LART N 110007 P {15A, G1I0N) 13 AATHpY
TWOE FANT ZAIRYSIDUE RSP IS uspeIRN [100] {15 PN (1527 YUION) N3 1ve
(1754 HE §LNDA® INGHIISE U JoAY ELO1IMOSNOH UOREINUWD)) P11 6405 Jeaapy
6L DL WZJ1uop M9 551 PRI WONIRS EaTE R
SE} [HF 91y “Aa110H '609 XOR G| P11 103 aiden
0807 21 Sk [1ALOUEBPECH edSRLVT PRI BAI1i[1 Wnudlepy]
B AEE LW DXATTIIILT(CIZAT I SHISININ S:3ulens v1g £ sALNG| PAYALI § 2190 AUEAbS ey
BOEZOE PRINIEY (M) £ 310333 AUPRBIRYY
[EE CREEEES x.b%_



w02 nfrz °Ed

ainjeusis

/.\’\.\M\

|99T'698 (01
000°e6 4G TN X2assng 1583 ‘ Uo13Lig ‘euley uolyBiig ‘A3aC 1SIM {WNIYVIN) P11 SBULIEIA J31Wald
005t YMGS ZNE ®8s55n5 1se3 ‘'uolygiig ‘eurie|z olysg TUOILIRIRM T PI] SAWIOH IPISIBIEAA
0s AJ6 0505 '4Btaj1Se] ‘GnudAY POOMYO0IG ‘F1R}ST puU| POOMY0aIg 9 pryenby
00ET YT TNE 'uolydug 18215 dIPPIN LT-5T {SHEIM) PHWIT SONH sHJam
00% [S6 £dl Yaimsdi edosng seliosuey ‘SUSABH 9| “UNOD PICYISIAI T (ddIVSNY) 3oEqseuy /1 paywi (3n) sniddl
DEY'0ST v48 7€D ‘medse|n BuejsngLue) ‘sl UoWR| NS 5 gomMuUBIA d§
6EVV8L MVE TMN ‘Uopuot ‘peoy uosni 05g “J00j4 yip ‘Pl IUawWanes viNg 300
00002 11¢ £50S ‘dulysdilieH ‘Ydia|ised ‘pao4 SIB|PURYD ‘350|) YLIOMINT 9SNCH 24n335 NN SYILIN FHNDIS
£00'01 X3T OTHY X2s5NS 1590 ‘ASIMEID 'BNUAY XDIM|3zeH ‘asnoH ASIau3 SYHOMLAN ¥3IMOd N
ot dN6 0€d| Mloydns dioop @13ua) ssauisng udjoom "asnoH Adiaug a17 02 YYOMLIN ALIDIMIDTTF IHL
000t 4v9 T3N ‘auAL uodn BjIseamay 192115 A2u9 8/ '1N0D SPAC|T QM9 ¥Y3M0d NY3IHLHON
0 Y9 PEAD “MAIMIEM |[IH SMO||ED ied ASC|OULIBL MIIMIEM ‘78 1004 '2SNOH PUD |BUOIIEN J7d NGISSIASNYYL Ql¥9 TYNOILYN
0001 4714 TN ‘peEsylaylea] ‘eal Playdulds Hlied 93140 24l 3sNoK sieay NOX373
L1587 HDg 9l ‘p4ojes ‘peoy youepaly PaNWIT 1S3 YHON AJDUI3(T
oTrLlz AQT NED3 ‘UOpuOy 'SaUOUIN £-Z ‘9SNOH XB8q| 1400| puz ANYJINOD SNOILVIINAWAQD Y.1Va
18702 Hpal) [ sysodag Ayinoag
3 {aponised yum) uewnep 1o
193p |B10] SSIPPY

JOIpaJ3 JO BLeN

"SBIB[ 193P |B103 3Y1 Y2iYym 03 SI0XPSII JO laquinu ayi Yitm 1ayiadel ‘(aAoqe) saki|IgeIT 3o Alewwnsg 3y
Ul pamo 1Gap [BI0) DY) MOYS pup (5a01A1as 10 $pood jo Alddns ay) jo @durape U pled s3uUnowe SUWIR SI3LUCISRY 91) SI01PaJ JaWAsUed pled-aid ||B aRnjaul 1SN NoA 13LON

159nbaJ uo 51011PaId 0} 3|gejIPAR SPRW 34 [[IM S3|NP3YDS [RUOHIPPE
353Y] BULIUOD 81O JOLPaLD) 24} 0} PRPEO(UN SIlelY JO 1USWSIRIS 8y} 01 PRPPE 3q PINOYS 910U Y "|EUOd
40)1P343 3Y1 01 papeo|dn Jo 3snoH ssiuedwio) 18 P3|y ag 01 JON - SHOLIAIYD YIWNSNOD AIVd-Idd ANVANOD




{ 1
ru 041\ -\- 2 #1ed \ \.~ \,\ . 2IMIRGSIS
00007 3001 leyeL
saleys Areuipag 00°00T J 001 YHS CNE ‘pueiBul ‘LolyBiig “DeiA BuLiRly U0IYSIIE ‘apiHI0] 1583 ‘MIIASHI0T] 16O 15T Hurp|oH AN spaa; @ uolydg
play saleys anjep, P13y sateys {eponsod yum)
josieiag |BUIWCN 30 ON SSIPPY 18pOYaIEYS JO BB
PP p Ys

SHIAQTOHIYVHS ANVdINOD




